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COMPANIA

TRES PROVINCIAS
SANTA LUCIA

SEGUNDA PERSONAS
MAPFRE VIDA

MANANA (PERSONAS)
CRUZ SUIZA

ARGENTINA SALUD Y VIDA
ANTICIPAR

FEDERADA

INSTITUTO DE SALTA
PEUGEOT CITROEN
SENTIR

BHN VIDA

TERRITORIAL VIDA

SMG VIDA

CERTEZA

BINARIA VIDA

SAN GERMAN
BONACORSI (PERSONAS)
HSBC VIDA

CAJA DE PREVISION
PROVINCIA VIDA
PLENARIA

DIGNA

PRUDENTIAL

ZURICH INTERNATIONAL LIFE
INTERNACIONAL

NSA

OMINT SEGUROS

PIEVE

POR VIDA

PREVISORA (SEPELIO)
SAN PATRICIO
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD

VIDA

PREMIOS A COBRAR/ACTIVO

ACTIVO

93.659.179
28.435.606
1.131.121.750
780.869.876
205.642.544
32.143.563
114.347.862
15.498.878
17.609.506
438.073.750
174.994.019
69.820.426
1.550.733.953
17.036.404
2.661.140.737
74.806.807
1.414.690.698
26.288.439
43.682.141
5.702.619.979
377.225.359
1.143.236.864
227.692.559
10.615.350
8.933.773.902
21.362.594.684
197.773.997
5.871.487
15.811.433
83.464.530
14.846.801
25.502.211
19.577.222
27.435.355

PREMIOS A COBRAR

%

61,94%
46,26%
36,49%
32,11%
30,91%
27,53%
25,60%
21,04%
16,68%
16,23%
14,82%
9,00%
7,28%
6,02%
5,75%
4,75%
4,69%
2,62%
2,56%
1,83%
1,82%
1,70%
1,59%
0,73%
0,48%
0,22%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

47.038.637.871
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